HOGANSVILLE GEORGIA

CITY OF HOGANSVILLE

Planning & Zoning Commission Agenda

Thursday, December 20, 2018 at 5:30 pm

Chairperson: Ricky Thrash 2020

Board Member: Mary M. Ware 2020 Board Member: Carol Smith 2019

Board Member: Carolena Lynch 2019 Board Member: Gayle Devereaux 2019

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes - November 15, 2018

New Business

301 Pine Street, the Family Life Center, Inc., Special Use Permit Application for a Group Home and Private School, Dr. Jimmy D. McCamey, Jr.

Announcements

Adjourn